
Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6500 14-RP-846 Mekhla Manmohan II , IV

6196 13-MLS-571 Archita Brij Kishore IV

Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6454 14-Kl-310 Gopal Singh Prem Lal VIII

6416 14-GST-06 Madhdu Rana Desh Raj VI 
6417 14-JDC-211 Meenakshi Pathania Joginder Singh VI
6435 14-GPL-55 Sunidhi Sharma Ravi Sharma VI

Exaination  centre :  Science Block HPU Shimla.

Exaination  centre : Gautam College Hamirpur

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Karsog

Exaination  centre  MLSM College Sundernagar

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Botany 1st Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Botany 2nd  Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6257 13-GLK-169 Nisha Thakur Khem Raj Thakur IX

6416 14-GST-06 Madhdu Rana Desh Raj XI 
6417 14-JDC-211 Meenakshi Pathania Joginder Singh IX

5621 14-GS-580 Pawan Kumar Laiq Ram
6151 13-GW-587 Minakshi Thakur Milap Chand IX ,X, XI, XII
6371 14-RP-826 Piyush sharma Parveen sharma IX 
6391 14-SN-193 Ankita Suneel Kumar IX 
6453 14-KL-310 Gopal  singh Prem Lal IX , XII
6526 14-RP-849 Preetika Sunil Kumar
6529 14-GSC-157 Divya Sharma Jagdish Kumar IX 

6196 13-MLS-571 Archita Brij Kishore IX, X, XII

6259 16-AILS-05 Pooja Kumari Tara Pati IX
6261 13-MA-1454 Prashant Thakur Pradeep Kumar IX
6262 16-AILS-06 Parvesh Rai Suren Kumar Rai IX
6325 14-MLS-362 Harbans Kumar  Ram Ditta IX, X, XI
6275 16-AILS-11 Yangchila Bhutia Karma Tshering XII

Exaination  centre  MLSM College Sundernagar

Exaination  centre  Vallabh Govt. College Mandi

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Bilaspur

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Botany 3rd  Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre : Gautam College Hamirpur

Exaination  centre :  Science Block HPU Shimla.



Roll No Regd. No. Name Fathers Name Course

6527 14-RP-856 Kalpana Metha Inder Mehta XIII

6257 13-GLk-169 Nisha Thakur Khem Raj Thakur XIII

5548 14-GSK-462 Neelam Kumari Chand Ram XIII
5561 14-GB-187 Shikha Sharma Jayant chand XIII
6404 14-GGH-147 Anjali Verma Kamal Dev Verma XIII
6405 14-GGH-23 Ankita Kaushal Prakash kaushal XIII
6408 14-GB-224 Deeksha Sharma Ashoka Sharma XIII
6417 14-JDC-211 Meenakshi Pathania Joginder Singh XIII
6420 15-VMC-01 Nutan Harish Chander XII, XIV

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Bilaspur

Exaination  centre : Gautam College Hamirpur

Cutlist Of M.Sc. Botany 4th  Semester Examinations to be Held in Sept., 2020

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Rampur Bushehar

6420 15-VMC-01 Nutan Harish Chander XII, XIV
6426 14-GW-359 Savita Kumari Kuldeep Singh XIII

6443 11-KL-1421 Kiran Krishan Lal XIII

6381 14-GLK-611 Kamini Thakur Durga Dass Thakur XIII
6385 14-SN-47 Divya Jyoti Sharma Kameshwar Sharma XIII
6387 13-GLK-123 Deeksha Sharma Hari Dutt Sharma XIII
6453 14-KL-310 Gopal Singh Prem Lal XIII , XIV 
6529 14-GSC-157 Divya sharma Jagdish Kumar XIII 
6535 13-SL-347 Divya Sukh Dev XIII

6197 13-MLS-562 Kiran  Kumari Rampal XIII

6035 11-MLS-23 Vasundhara Jitender thakur XIII
6259 16-AILS-05 Pooja Kumari Tara Pati XIII
6262 16-AILS-06 Parvesh Rai Suren Kumar Rai XIII
6275 16-AILS-11 Yangchila Bhutia Karma Tshering XII, XV
6343 14-GSK-367 Shalini Kapoor Suneel Dutt XIII

Exaination  centre :  Science Block HPU Shimla.

Exaination  centre  MLSM College Sundernagar

Exaination  centre  Vallabh Govt. College Mandi

Exaination  centre  Govt. College Kullu


